
12V DC 11” (280mm) Suction

Revotec part no

Full COMEX code

11” (280mm) Blowing

F07P-12E8101-02S

FAN0153HP

2700.0153.00

FAN0336HP

F07P-12E8101-02B

2700.0336.00

Fan shroud type F07P F07P

Static pressure Suction Blowing

Pa Airflow
m3/h

Airflow
cfm

Current
A

Airflow
m3/h

Airflow
cfm

Current
A

0 0 1750 1030 9.4 1720 1010 9.3

25 0.1 1600 940 9.4 1590 940 9.3

50 0.2 1440 850 9.4 1440 850 9.3

75 0.3 1270 750 9.3 1250 740 9.4

100 0.4 1040 610 9.0 1010 600 9.4

125 0.5 760 450 9.2 730 430 9.4

150 0.6 560 330 9.4 490 290 9.4

175 0.7 320 190 9.7 250 150 9.9

200 0.8 60 40 10.2

250 1.0 0 0 10.6

Notes:

LEAD LENGTH

APPROXIMATELY 480mm

294

155

26
9

6 x ATTACHMENT POINTS
FOR FAN FEET

4 x HOLES    6.7

45°

3.2
INT.    300

4 3

0 0 10.7

FAN FITTED WITH FEMALE CONNECTOR: TYPE TYCO CODE 180908-0
(MALE CONNECTOR: TYPE TYCO CODE 42098-2)

64

31
0

30

3.2

BLOWING

SUCTION

Test voltage 13.0 V DC Weight 1.7 kg

3D model available email us: sales@revotec.com

(280mm) 
High Power 11”Revotec

Suction/Blowing

(Straight blade)

Inches
H2O


